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67 Groß Flottbeker Spvg. von 1912 e.V. Groß Flottbek 2.A (A1) 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,40

212 SC Cosmos Wedel e.V. Cosmos Wedel 1.A (J1) 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,43

34 Düneberger Sportverein von 1919 e. V. Düneberg 1.A (J1) 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,43

167 FC Teutonia von 1905 e.V. Teutonia 05 2.A (J1) 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,43

44 SC Ellerau von 1946 e.V. Ellerau 1.A  (A1) 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,50

10 TuS Appen von 1947 e.V. Appen 1.A (A1) 11 7 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0,64

70 SV Grün-Weiß Eimsbüttel von 1901 e.V. GW Eimsbüttel 1.A (J1) 7 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,71

314 1.FC Quickborn von 1999 e.V. 1. FC Quickborn 1.A (J1) 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,80

84 HEBC von 1911 e.V. HEBC 1.A (J1) 6 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,83

99 Hamburger Turnerschaft von 1816 r.V. HT 16 1.A (A1) 6 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,00

120 MSV Hamburg von 1974 e.V. MSV Hamburg 1.A (J1) 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,00

110 Lemsahler SV von 1967 e.V. Lemsahl 1.A (A1) 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,00

98 Hamburger Sport-Verein e.V. HSV 2.A (J1) 8 9 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1,13

125 SC Nienstedten von 1907 e.V. Nienstedten 1.A (J1) 7 8 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,14

287 Rasensport Uetersen 1926 e.V. Rasensport Uetersen 1.A (J1) 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,14

30 SV Curslack-Neuengamme von 1919 e. V. Curslack-Neuengamme 2.A (J2) 6 7 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,17

151 Sportclub Pinneberg von 1918 e.V. SC Pinneberg 1.A (J1) 6 7 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,17

160 SC Sternschanze von 1911 e.V. Sternschanze 1.A (J1) 5 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,20

325 Norderstedter SV e.V. Nordlichter im NSV 1.A (A1) 10 12 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,20

130 TuS Osdorf von 1907 e.V. TuS Osdorf 1.A (J1) 8 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,25

38 SV Eidelstedt Hamburg von 1880 e. V. SV Eidelstedt 2.A (A1) 8 10 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,25

124 Niendorfer TSV von 1919 e.V. Niendorf 3.A (J2) 6 8 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,33

65 Glashütter SV von 1924 e.V. Glashütte 2.A (A1) 8 11 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1,38

5 SC Alstertal-Langenhorn e. V. Alstertal-Langenhorn 1.A (J1) 7 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,43

25 HSV Barmbek-Uhlenhorst von 1923 e.V. BU 2.A (J1) 7 10 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,43

14 ASV Bergedorf-Lohbrügge von 1885 e.V. ASV Bergedorf 85 2.A (J1) 6 9 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,50

171 SV Groß Borstel von 1908 e.V. SV Groß Borstel 1.A (A1) 8 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,50

147 SV Rugenbergen von 1925 e.V. Rugenbergen 2.A (J1) 10 15 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1,50

25 HSV Barmbek-Uhlenhorst von 1923 e.V. BU 1.A (A1) 9 14 10 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1,56

30 SV Curslack-Neuengamme von 1919 e. V. Curslack-Neuengamme 1.A (J1) 7 11 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,57

152 SC Schwarzenbek von 1916 e.V. Schwarzenbek 1.A (J1) 10 16 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1,60

320 Escheburger SV Escheburg/Börnsen 1.A (A1) SG 9 15 14 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,67

14 ASV Bergedorf-Lohbrügge von 1885 e.V. ASV Bergedorf 85 1.A (A1) 9 15 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1,67

289 SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe e.V. SVNA 2.A (J2) 7 12 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1,71

289 SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe e.V. SVNA 1.A (J1) 11 19 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,73

71 SV Grün-Weiss Harburg von 1920 e.V. GW Harburg 1.A (J1) 8 14 9 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1,75

148 TSV Sasel von 1925 e.V. Sasel 4.A (J2) 8 14 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1,75

142 TSV Reinbek von 1892 e.V. Reinbek 1.A (A1) 8 14 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1,75

60 SV Friedrichsgabe e.V. von 1955 Friedrichsgabe 1.A (A1) 9 16 15 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,78

147 SV Rugenbergen von 1925 e.V. Rugenbergen 1.A (A1) 5 9 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,80

192 Walddörfer SV von 1924 e.V. Walddörfer 1.A (J1) 10 18 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1,80

106 FTSV Komet Blankenese von 1907 e.V. Komet Blankenese 1.A (A1) 6 11 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,83

197 TSC Wellingsbüttel von 1937 e.V. Wellingsbüttel 2.A (J1) 7 13 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,86

185 SC Victoria Hamburg von 1895 e.V. Victoria 2.A (J2) 7 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,86

139 Rahlstedter SC von 1905 e.V. Rahlstedt 2.A (A1) 8 15 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,88

12 TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf von 1910 e.V. Aumühle/Voran Ohe 1.A (J1) SG 8 15 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1,88

148 TSV Sasel von 1925 e.V. Sasel 3.A (A2) 9 17 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,89

166 Tangstedter SV e.V. von 1950 Tangstedt 1.A (A1) 10 19 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1,90

8 Altonaer Fußballclub von 1893 e.V. Altona 93 1.A (J1) 11 21 13 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1,91

140 SSV Rantzau-Barmstedt e.V. Rantzau 1.A (J1) 11 21 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1,91

3 FC Alsterbrüder e.V. von 1948 Alsterbrüder 1.A (J1) 5 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,00

178 FC Union Tornesch Union Tornesch 2.A (J1) 6 12 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2,00

2 Ahrensburger TSV e.V. von 1874 Ahrensburg 1.A (J1) 7 14 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2,00

79 Harburger Turnerbund von 1865 e.V. Harburger TB 3.A (J2) 7 15 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2,14

192 Walddörfer SV von 1924 e.V. Walddörfer 2.A (A1) 8 18 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2,25

48 Dulsberger SC "Hanseat" von 1899 e.V. DSC Hanseat 1.A (A1) 8 18 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2,25

112 VfL Lohbrügge von 1892 e.V. Lohbrügge 2.A (A1) 7 16 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2,29

45 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. Eimsbüttel 3.A (J2) 7 16 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2,29

136 SC Poppenbüttel von 1930 e.V. Poppenbüttel 1.A (A1) 9 21 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,33

67 Groß Flottbeker Spvg. von 1912 e.V. Groß Flottbek 1.A (J1) 11 26 23 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2,36

2 Ahrensburger TSV e.V. von 1874 Ahrensburg 2.A (J2) 8 19 12 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2,38

35 Duvenstedter SV von 1969 e.V. Duvenstedt 1.A (A1) 7 17 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2,43



140 SSV Rantzau-Barmstedt e.V. Rantzau 2.A (A1) 6 15 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2,50

94 Hoisbütteler SV von 1955 e.V. Hoisbüttel 1.A (A1) 8 20 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2,50

124 Niendorfer TSV von 1919 e.V. Niendorf 2.A (J1) 11 28 21 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2,55

134 USC Paloma von 1909 e.V. Paloma 1.A (J1) 11 29 18 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2,64

96 Holsatia im EMTV e. V. Holsatia im EMTV 1.A (J1) 6 16 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2,67

66 TSV Glinde von 1930 e.V. Glinde 1.A (J1) 11 30 26 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2,73

79 Harburger Turnerbund von 1865 e.V. Harburger TB 1.A (J1) 11 31 23 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2,82

119 Moorreger SV von 1947 e.V. Moorrege 1.A (A1) 6 17 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2,83

112 VfL Lohbrügge von 1892 e.V. Lohbrügge 1.A (J1) 10 29 22 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2,90

215 Harburger Türk-Sport von 1979 e.V. Harburger Türk-Sport 1.A (J1) 6 18 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3,00

148 TSV Sasel von 1925 e.V. Sasel 1.A (A1) 8 24 12 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 3,00

19 Blau-Weiß 96 Schenefeld e.V. Blau-Weiß 96 1.A (J1) 10 30 18 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 3,00

69 VfL Grünhof-Tesperhude e.V. Grünh.-Tesperh./SC V. M. 1.A (J1) SG 10 31 25 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3,10

197 TSC Wellingsbüttel von 1937 e.V. Wellingsbüttel 1.A (A1) 8 25 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3,13

178 FC Union Tornesch Union Tornesch 1.A (A1) 5 16 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3,20

64 TuS Germania Schnelsen von 1921 e.V. Germania 2.A (A1) 5 16 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3,20

98 Hamburger Sport-Verein e.V. HSV 3.A (A2) 10 32 11 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 3,20

111 SV Lieth von 1934 e.V. Lieth/Sparriesh. 1.A (J1) SG 9 29 13 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 3,22

53 Farmsener Turnverein von 1926 e.V. Farmsen 1.A (J1) 8 26 11 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3,25

1 SV Uhlenhorst-ADLER v. 1911/1925 e.V. UH-Adler 1.A (J1) 11 36 26 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 3,27

139 Rahlstedter SC von 1905 e.V. Rahlstedt 1.A (J1) 11 37 17 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 3,36

150 Sportclub Hamm von 1902 e.V. SC Hamm 1.A (A1) 7 24 6 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 3,43

185 SC Victoria Hamburg von 1895 e.V. Victoria 1.A (J1) 11 38 24 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 3,45

80 TuRa Harksheide von 1945 e.V. Harksheide 1.A (A1) 7 28 10 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4,00

64 TuS Germania Schnelsen von 1921 e.V. Germania 1.A (J1) 10 40 17 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 4,00

189 SC Vorwärts-Wacker 04 Vorw. Wacker 2.A (J1) 10 41 21 1 0 3 0 3 1 0 4,10

35 Duvenstedter SV von 1969 e.V. Duvenstedt/Duwo 08 2.A (J1) SG 8 34 17 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 4,25

29 SC Condor von 1956 e.V. Condor 1.A (J1) 11 47 22 1 0 2 2 4 0 0 4,27

26 TSV Buchholz von 1908 e.V. Buchholz 2.A (J1) 6 31 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 5,17

38 SV Eidelstedt Hamburg von 1880 e. V. SV Eidelstedt 1.A (J1) 10 54 23 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 5,40

163 SV Wilhelmsburg von 1888 e. V. SV Wilhelmsburg 1.A (A1) 10 54 13 1 0 2 6 0 0 0 5,40

23 Bramfelder SV von 1945 e.V. Bramfeld 1.A (J1) 9 50 21 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 5,56

65 Glashütter SV von 1924 e.V. Glashütte 1.A (J1) 10 56 25 1 0 2 2 7 1 0 5,60

13 Barsbütteler SV von 1948 e.V. Barsbüttel 1.A (A1) 9 51 18 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 5,67

45 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. Eimsbüttel 2.A (J1) 10 69 24 1 0 5 4 0 0 1 6,90

342 FSV Geesthacht von 2007 e. V. FSV Geesthacht 1.A (J1) 8 61 18 1 0 1 7 0 0 0 7,63

148 TSV Sasel von 1925 e.V. Sasel 2.A (J1) 10 159 20 1 0 0 26 1 1 0 15,90


